BEAUTY AND PROGRESS
EST 1955

City of Miramar, FL “ ramar, FL 33025

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

#R7514 Version: 1 Name: R7514 Second Amendment to Solid Waste Disposal
ILA

Resolution Status: Agenda Ready

9/23/2021 In control: CITY COMMISSION REGULAR MEETING

10/13/2021 Final action:

Temp. Reso. #R7514 approving the second amendment to the Solid Waste Disposal Support Services
Agreement between Broward County and the City of Miramar for a term commencing July 3, 2023
through July 2, 2028. (Solid Waste & Recycling Manager Ralph Trapani)

1. R7514 - 2nd Amendment for Solid Waste Disposal Agreement with backup

Date

Ver. Action By Action Result

CITY OF MIRAMAR
PROPOSED CITY COMMISSION AGENDA ITEM

Item Description:

Temp. Reso. #R7514 approving the second amendment to the Solid Waste Disposal Support
Services Agreement between Broward County and the City of Miramar for a term commencing July
3, 2023 through July 2, 2028. (Solid Waste & Recycling Manager Ralph Trapani)

City of Miramar, FL

Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/16/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

